AROUND THE SHAFT
ROTARY UNION500 SERIES
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Shaft Mounted Design
•• Used in conjunction with the customer’s shaft and retaining
sleeve.
Two Configurations
•• High speed, low pressure applications, or high pressure, low

THREADS
1/4 Inch to 1 Inch NPT
MATERIAL
Nickel Treated Carbon Steel Construction
* See Performance Charts For Details
54
Ph: (800) 477-5002 • Fax: (704) 588-1994
www.duffnorton.com • Ph: (800) 477-5002 • Fax: (704) 588-1994 55
Part Numbers - 500 Series Rotary Unions
Customer
Shaft Size
Nickel Plated Steel Stainless Steel
High-Pressure, Low-Speed High-Speed, Low-Pressure High-Pressure, Low-Speed High-Speed, Low-Pressure
Part Number Description Part Number Description Part Number Description Part Number Description
20mm 750905C BAT20RK 750935C BAT20RKVR 750920C BAT20RI 750950C BAT20RIVR
30mm 750906C BAT30RK 750936C BAT30RKVR 750921C BAT30RI 750951C BAT30RIVR
40mm 750907C BAT40RK 750937C BAT40RKVR 750922C BAT40RI 750952C BAT40RIVR
45mm 750908C BAT45RK 750938C BAT45RKVR 750923C BAT45RI 750953C BAT45RIVR
50mm 750909C BAT50RK 750939C BAT50RKVR 750924C BAT50RI 750954C BAT50RIVR
55mm 750910C BAT55RK 750940C BAT55RKVR 750925C BAT55RI 750954C BAT55RIVR
60mm 750911C BAT60RK 750941C BAT60RKVR 750926C BAT60RI 750956C BAT60RIVR
65mm 750912C BAT65RK 750942C BAT65RKVR 750927C BAT65RI 750957C BAT65RIVR
70mm 750913C BAT70RK 750943C BAT70RKVR 750928C BAT70RI 750958C BAT70RIVR
75mm 750914C BAT75RK 750944C BAT75RKVR 750929C BAT75RI 750959C BAT75RIVR
80mm 750915C BAT80RK 750945C BAT80RKVR 750930C BAT80RI 750960C BAT80RIVR
85mm 750916C BAT85RK 750946C BAT85RKVR 750931C BAT85RI 750961C BAT85RIVR
90mm 750917C BAT90RK 750947C BAT90RKVR 750932C BAT90RI 750962C BAT90RIVR
95mm 750918C BAT95RK 750948C BAT95RKVR 750933C BAT95RI 750963C BAT95RIVR
100mm 750919C BAT100RK 750949C BAT100RKVR 750934C BAT100RI 750964C BAT100RIVR
* 2 seals per joint
High-Speed, Low-PressureHigh-Pressure, Low-Speed
5 0 0  S E R I E S
Dimensions - 500 Series Rotary Unions